All products are supply and fit with all prices including VAT

Full Carpet Lining including Dacron Insulation, invisible fixings
Installation near to one piece Ply Floor
Extra cost for Vito, Vivaro, Trafic roof panel
Caddy Interior trimming including insulation
Polyvinyl Altro Floor
Windows
T5/6 windows privacy glass
Fixed (side)
Fixed (rear quarter)
Opening side window
Dummy fixed rear side window
Barn Door set
Rear screen

Caddy Maxi windows only
Fixed
Opener

Vauxhall Vivaro/Renault Trafic pre 2015
Fixed

Opener

Top Slider

Barn door set

Vito Privacy glass 2003 onwards
Fixed

Opener

Rear Screen

Ford Transit Custom
Opener

Fixed

Barn Door

Pop top Roofs

Reimo Front

Reimo Front Super Flat Elevating Roof (Roof, Bed and Frame)

T5/6 SWB
T5/6 LWB

T4 SWB
Colour coding

Reimo Front EasyFit Elevating roof (Roof, Bed and Frame)

T5/6 SWB
T5/6 LWB
Colour coding

Pop top roofs continued .......

REVAMPAVAN

£905
£253
£154
£869
£341

£264
£264
£358
£209
£374
£357

£258
£369

£270
£357
£407
£291

£270
£407
£308

£396
£264
£303

£5,726
£6,683
£5,643

£610

£6,309
£6,743
£610

Pop top roofs



Austop

VW Transporter

Austop T5/6 SWB front elevating roof
Austop T5/6 LWB front elevating roof
Austop T4 SWB front elevating roof
Austop T4 LWB front elevating
Austop roof bed

Panoramic Canvas option

Colour Coding

Ford

Ford Transit Custom SWB front elevating roof
Austop Roof Bed inc mattress

Panoramic Canvas option

Colour Coding

SCA Roofs

VW Transporter

SCA 194 high front elevating roof for T5/6 SWB
SCA 196 Start front elevating roof T5/6

SCA 192 comfort front elevating roof for T5/6 LWB
Ford Transit Custom

Custom 124 SWB front elevating roof

Custom 126 LWB front elevating roof

SCA colour coding ALL ROOFS

Seats

RIB 112cm with integrated headrests/seatbelts, IOSFIX & VW upholstery - Fitted FROM
RIB 129cm with integrated headrests/seatbelts, IOSFIX &VW upholstery - Fitted FROM
RIB 150cm with integrated headrests/seatbelts, IOSFIX & VW upholstery - Fitted FROM

SMARTBed 112cm Evo R (on rails) integrated seat belts and basic upholstery - Fitted FROM
SMARTBed 112cm Evo Il with integrated seat belts and basic upholstery - FROM
SMARTBed 150cm Evo | with integrated seat belts and basic upholstery - FROM

Reimo Variotech 3000 1205mm on bonded rails with headrests/seatbelts
and I1SOfix & upholstery FITTED FROM

Reimo Variotech 3000 1305/1380mm on bonded rails with headrests/seatbelts
and ISOfix & upholstery FITTED FROM

RIB Flux sytem 112cm integrated seat belts and headrests, including rails FITTED FROM
RIB Flux sytem 150cm integrated seat belts and headrests, including rails FITTED FROM

£3,707
£3,812
£3,652
£3,713
£495
£182
£610

£4,323
£495
£182
£610

£6,589
£6,028
£6,413

£6,528
£6,957

£610

£3,146
£3,663
£4,015

£4,218
£2,690
£3,025

£7,447

£7,568

£5,698
£8,388



Extras

12V auxillary electrics inc gel battery and with Bluemotion £675
12V auxillary electrics inc gel battery and without Bluemotion £555
12/240V electric hook up system £1,615
Additional rear speakers £159
Colour coded parking sensors £192
4 x LED Lights £159
6 x LED Lights (LWB) £187
Front diver/passenger single swivel base (T5) £303
Front passenger double swivel base £451
Webasto Diesel Heater £1,392
H&R lowering springs (40mm) From £578
Eibach lowering springs From £578
Cobra lowering springs (40 or 50mm) From £517
Billstein lowering £1,815
Sportline side bars Black/Chrome SWB £308
Sportline side bars Black/Chrome LWB £319
Solar panel 100W semi flexible, low profile £640
Standard Flange towbar with 7 pin electrics £462
Reimo Multi Rail SWB £407
Reimo Multi Rail LWB £423
Fiamma F45S (260) Black £781
Fiamma F45S (260) White £770
Fiamma F45S (260) Titanium £770
Fiamma F45S (300) Black £819
Fiamma F45S (300) White £819
Fiamma F45S (300) Titanium £814
Fiamma Awning fixing kit/bracket £88
Remapping £242
Dynomat £605

All prices include supply, fit and VAT



