Pop top roofs continued



Pop top roofs

Price List August 2022 (Subject to change)

Full Carpet Lining including Dacron Insulation, invisible fixings	£905
Installation near to one piece Ply Floor	£253
Extra cost for Vito, Vivaro, Trafic roof panel	£154
Caddy Interior trimming including insulation	£869
Polyvinyl Altro Floor	£341
<u>Windows</u>	
T5/6 windows privacy glass	
Fixed (side)	£264
Fixed (rear quarter)	£264
Opening side window	£358
Dummy fixed rear side window	£209
Barn Door set	£374
Rear screen	£357
Caddy Maxi windows only	
Fixed	£258
Opener	£369
Vermbell Viscon / Deposit Trafic and 2015	
Vauxhall Vivaro/Renault Trafic pre 2015 Fixed	£270
Opener	£357
Top Slider	£407
Barn door set	£291
Vito Privacy glass 2003 onwards	
Fixed	£270
Opener	£407
Rear Screen	£308
Ford Transit Custom	
Opener	£396
Fixed	£264
Barn Door	£303
Pop top Roofs	
Reimo Front	
Reimo Front Super Flat Elevating Roof (Roof, Bed and Frame)	
T5/6 SWB	£5,726
T5/6 LWB	£6,683
T4 SWB	£5,643
Colour coding	£610
Poimo Front Focusit Flounting roof (Boof Rod and Froms)	
Reimo Front EasyFit Elevating roof (Roof, Bed and Frame)	£6 200
T5/6 SWB T5/6 LWB	£6,309 £6,743
Colour coding	£610
	1010

<u>Austop</u>

Austop T5/6 SWB front elevating roof Austop T5/6 LWB front elevating roof Austop T4 SWB front elevating roof Austop T4 LWB front elevating Austop roof bed Panoramic Canvas option Colour Coding	£3,707 £3,812 £3,652 £3,713 £495 £182 £610
Ford Ford Transit Custom SWB front elevating roof Austop Roof Bed inc mattress Panoramic Canvas option Colour Coding	£4,323 £495 £182 £610
<u>SCA Roofs</u>	
VW Transporter SCA 194 high front elevating roof for T5/6 SWB SCA 196 Start front elevating roof T5/6 SCA 192 comfort front elevating roof for T5/6 LWB Ford Transit Custom Custom 124 SWB front elevating roof Custom 126 LWB front elevating roof	£6,589 £6,028 £6,413 £6,528 £6,957
SCA colour coding ALL ROOFS	£610
<u>Seats</u>	
RIB 112cm with integrated headrests/seatbelts, IOSFIX &VW upholstery - Fitted FROM RIB 129cm with integrated headrests/seatbelts, IOSFIX &VW upholstery - Fitted FROM RIB 150cm with integrated headrests/seatbelts, IOSFIX &VW upholstery - Fitted FROM SMARTBed 112cm Evo R (on rails) integrated seat belts and basic upholstery - Fitted FROM SMARTBed 112cm Evo II with integrated seat belts and basic upholstery - FROM	£3,146 £3,663 £4,015 £4,218 £2,690 £3,025
SMARTBed 150cm Evo I with integrated seat belts and basic upholstery - FROM Reimo Variotech 3000 1205mm on bonded rails with headrests/seatbelts and ISOfix & upholstery FITTED FROM	£7,447
Reimo Variotech 3000 1305/1380mm on bonded rails with headrests/seatbelts and ISOfix & upholstery FITTED FROM	£7,568
RIB Flux sytem 112cm integrated seat belts and headrests, including rails RIB Flux sytem 150cm integrated seat belts and headrests, including rails FITTED FROM	£5,698 £8,388

Extras

12V auxillary electrics inc gel battery and with Bluemotion	£675
12V auxillary electrics inc gel battery and without Bluemotion	£555
12/240V electric hook up system	£1,615
Additional rear speakers	£159
Colour coded parking sensors	£192
4 x LED Lights	£159
6 x LED Lights (LWB)	£187
Front diver/passenger single swivel base (T5)	£303
Front passenger double swivel base	£451
Webasto Diesel Heater	£1,392
H&R lowering springs (40mm) From	£578
Eibach lowering springs From	£578
Cobra lowering springs (40 or 50mm) From	£517
Billstein lowering	£1,815
Sportline side bars Black/Chrome SWB	£308
Sportline side bars Black/Chrome LWB	£319
Solar panel 100W semi flexible, low profile	£640
Standard Flange towbar with 7 pin electrics	£462
Reimo Multi Rail SWB	£407
Reimo Multi Rail LWB	£423
Fiamma F45S (260) Black	£781
Fiamma F45S (260) White	£770
Fiamma F45S (260) Titanium	£770
Fiamma F45S (300) Black	£819
Fiamma F45S (300) White	£819
Fiamma F45S (300) Titanium	£814
Fiamma Awning fixing kit/bracket	£88
Remapping	£242
Dynomat	£605

All prices include supply, fit and VAT